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Year 12

1 Mon 1-May

Tue 2-May DVC201/AS91341/6 Start 

DVC201/AS91342/6 Start 

HED201/AS91237/5 Start 

DTA203/US2784v8 Start 

DTA203/US2784v8/3 Start 

HIS201/AS91229/4 Start 

JPE201/AS91134/5 Start 

SPF201/AS91332/4 Start

GEO301/AS91431/3 Start 

HED301/AS91463/5 Start   

ENG302/US3491v6/4 Start 

GSC301/AS91415/4 Start

ENG301/AS91478/4 Start  

JPE301/AS91555/6 Start 

ESK303/US1296/3 Start

Wed 3-May

Thu 4-May PER301/US22768/6 Start

Fri 5-May BIA301/AS91601/4 Finish

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 8 May ACC201/AS91386/3 Start 

OED203/US489/3 Start

SCI201/AS91190/4 Start 

HOS203/US17285/4 Start

BIA301/AS91604/3 reading Start 

OED303/AS20150/5 Start

SOS301/AS91599/6 Start

Tue 9 May

Wed 10 May

Thu 11 May FPR301/AS91497/3 Finish

Fri 12 May PAR201/AS91314/4 Finish BIA201/AS91160/3 Finish DTP301/AS91608/4 Finish

Sat/Sun

Mon 15 May CHE201/AS91167/3 Start 

SOS201/AS91283/4 Start

PHY201/AS91168/4 Start 

BIA201/AS91153/4 Start

FPR301/AS91494/3 Start FPR301/AS91495/6 Start

3 Tue 16 May RPR301/AS91494/3 Start RPR301/AS91495/6 Start

Wed 17 May

Thu 18 May ECO301/AS91402/5 Start

Fri 19 May MEP201/AS91252/4 Finish DTP201/AS91356/6 Finish 

DTP201/AS91373/3 Finish
PED301/AS91501/4 Finish

Sat/Sun

4 Mon 22 May HIS201/AS91230/5 Start PHY301/AS91521/4 Start 

SOS301/AS91597/6 Start

PED301/AS91500/4 Finish

Tue 23 May

Wed 24 May SCP201/AS91167/3 Start

Thu 25 May ART201/AS91317/4 Finish

Fri 26 May ART301/AS91447/4 Finish ENW301/AS91479/4 Finish

Sat/Sun

5 Mon 29 May DTA203/US2786v8/3 Start CHE301/AS91388/3 Start ENW301/AS91478/4 Start

Tue 30 May

Wed 31 May ESK-STP/US7127/2 Finish ESK203/US12383/3 Finish

Thu 1 Jun ESK-STP/US7123/2 Start ESK203/US7123/2 Start ESK303/US28100/3 Start

Fri 2 Jun DES301/AS91445/4 Finish 

SCU301/AS91449/4 Finish 

PRI301/AS91448/4 Finish 

PHO301/AS91447/4 Finish  

PAI301/AS91446/4 Finish

DES301/AS91450/4 Finish 

SCU301/AS91454/4 Finish 

PRI301/AS91453/4 Finish 

PHO301/AS91452/4 Finish 

PAI301/AS91451/4 Finish
Sat/Sun

6 Mon 5 Jun ACC201/91179/3 Start HIS301/AS91434/5 Start

Tue 6 Jun GEO201/AS91244/5 Start ACC301/AS91409/4 Start

Wed 7 Jun

Thu 8 Jun FNB203/US11883/3 Start FIT301/AS91501/4 Finish

Fri 9 Jun AGH201/AS91293/4 Finish ENF301/AS91480/3 Finish

Sat/Sun

7 Mon 12 Jun OED203/US20157/3 Start GEO301/AS91428/3 Start

Tue 13 Jun

Wed 14 Jun

Thu 15 Jun FNT201/US91299/5 Start DTP303/US2789/5 Finish FIT301/AS91501/4 Finish

Fri 16 Jun ENH201/AS91107/3 Finish AG301/AS91529/6 Finish

Sat/Sun

8 Mon 19 Jun CHE201/AS91161/4 Start ENF301/AS91476/3 Start

Tue 20 Jun

Wed 21 Jun

Thu 22 Jun

Fri 23 Jun

Sat/Sun

9 Mon 26 Jun CLS201/AS91202/4 Start ESOL202/AS91104v2/4 Finish CLS301/AS91397/6 Start ENG301/AS91476/3 Start

Tue 27 Jun DTP201/AS91368/6 Start

Wed 28 Jun PHY201/AS91172/3 Start SCP201/AS91172/3 Start

Thu 29 Jun PGD201/AS91320/12 Finish

Fri 30 Jun ENG201/AS91102/3 Finish ENG201/AS91105/4 Finish

Sat/Sun

10 Mon 3 Jul FNB203/US11882/4 Start FNB203/US11882/4 Start ECE303/US26707/6 Start 

ECE303/AS26707/6 Start
Tue 4 Jul

Wed 5 Jul

Thu 6 Jul PER201/AS91335/3 Finish 

DRA201/AS91216/4 Finish

DRA201/AS91214/5 Finish DTP301/AS91609/4 Finish 

DTP301/AS91637/6 Finish

DRA301/AS91513/5 Finish 

FNB303/US13343/5 Finish
Fri 7 Jul MEP201/AS91253/6 Finish 

ENG201W/AS91106/4 Finish 

HOS203/US17285/4 Finish 

ENF202/AS91104/4 Finish  

ENG202/US3492/3 Finish 

ECE203/US10022/3 Finish

DVC201/AS91341/6 Finish 

DVC201/AS91342/6 Finish 

ECE203/US10022/3 Finish 

ECE203/US10023/2 Finish  

ENG202/AS91102/3 Finish 

ECE203/AS10023/2 Finish

PED301/AS91499/4 Finish  

ENF301/AS91477/3 Finish

FNT301/AS91643/6 Finish 

FNT301/AS91469/5 Finish

Sat/Sun

c. AS = Achievement Standard                US = Unit Standard

MAO301/AS91650/4 Finishes 15 September

MAO301/AS91654/6 Finishes 15 September

JPE301/AS91555/5 Finishes 20 September

SPC303/AS91505/4 Finishes Week 6 Term 2

FPR301/AS91495/6 Finishes 17 August

MAO301/AS91651/6 Finishes 15 September  

Term Two Assessment Diary 2017 -  Year 12 and 13

NOTES:  a. Details above include subject/standard number/credit value.

              b. The assessment dates are subject to confirmation by your class teacher          

Year 13

Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 

ENW301/AS91474 (Ext)/6 Ongoing through Terms 1, 2 and 3

ENG201W/AS91101v2/6 Finishes 4 August

MAO201/AS91284/4 Finishes 15 September

MAO201/AS91285/6 Finishes 15 September

JPE201/AS91137/5 Finishes 20 September

ENW301/AS91475/6 Ongoing through Terms 1, 2 and 3

MAO201/AS91288/6 Finishes 15 September

SCI201/AS91172/3 UC trip assessment Week 9 or Week10


